Page 1 of 2
LAMP TYPE: A19
BASE TYPE: E26 (Medium)
WATTAGE: 8.5W
COLOR TEMPERATURE: 2700–5000K
COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI): > 80
WARRANTY: 3 Years
RATED LIFE: L70 (25,000 Hours)

B
A
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE EASY CODE UPC
KT-LED9A19-O-827-UV 843654134611 OQO-43
KT-LED9A19-O-830-UV 843654134628 AFN-31
KT-LED9A19-O-835-UV 843654134635 NBK-87
KT-LED9A19-O-840-UV 843654134642 UEZ-09
KT-LED9A19-O-850-UV 843654134659 ZDN-86